PBK 2020
DIV 1

Resultat

Ahti Salminen
Kjell Hanser
Frank Lindblad
Tony Gibbemark

Poang

omg 7 - 25 feb
Rolf Brostrom
Hans Andersson
Ahti Salminen
Kjell Hanser
Tony Gibbemark
Lars Enstrom
Kaj Askelof
Frank Lindblad

DIV 2

Resultat

Hans Brostrom
Tage Hammerman
Kaj Hjelm

Goran Lundqyvist

Poéng

omg 7 - 25 feb
Wolfgang Walter
Kaj Hjelm

Par Linde

Tage Hammerman
Goran Lundqvist
Rolf Wallberg
Hans Brostrom
Leif Savkvist

Nytt resultat -> Stéallning -> Sorterad

omg 7 - 25 feb
SPELAD

Lars Enstrom
Kaj Askelof
Hans Andersson
Rolf Brostrom

deltag

ggr vinst  forl.
7 21 5
6 13 11
7 15 13
7 12 12
5 14 14
7 14 14
7 10 18
7 5 23

omg 7 - 25 feb

SPELAD

Par Linde

Wolfgang Walter

Rolf Wallberg

Leif Savkvist

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
7 21 7
7 20 7
7 16 11
7 15 13
7 12 16
7 9 17
6 8 20
7 8 20

Kvot
16
2

OCOON

Kvot
14
13

2-2
2-2

0-4

Res
4551
3516
3855
3814
3153
3812
3897
3648

0-4

4-0
2.2

Res
3859
3848
3632
3656
3521
3628
3126
3459

494
575
532
564

vinst

O~ WPhrWNIAPM

451
532
649
482

vinst

OMNDNDNWWOGLO,

516
559
669
706

oavg. forl.
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488
547
522
515

oavg. forl.
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PBK 2020
DIV 3

Resultat

Ake Sterner
Christer Egelstig
Clas Johanssson
Henning Lauritsen

Poang

omg 7 - 25 feb
Ronny Rylander
Christer Egelstig
Tommy Lundmark
Tommy Olsson
Ake Sterner
Henning Lauritsen
Bengt Zall

Clas Johanssson

DIV 4

Resultat

Gote Langstrom
Torbjorn Lenngren
Lars Orrskog
Agne Ryding

Poang

omg 7 - 25 feb
Torbjorn Lenngren
Bernt Noaksson
Gote Langstrom
Anders Lexell
Lars Orrskog
Runo Jacobsson
Agne Ryding

Kaj Molin

omg 7 - 25 feb
SPELAD

Bengt Zall

Ronny Rylander
Tommy Olsson
Tommy Lundmark

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
6 17 11
7 15 11
7 17 11
7 14 12
6 12 16
6 13 15
7 11 15
7 7 21

omg 7 - 25 feb

SPELAD

Runo Jacobsson
Bernt Noaksson
Kaj Molin
Anders Lexell

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
7 19 7
7 15 11
7 15 13
6 13 14
6 14 13
7 14 14
7 8 20
7 9 19

Kvot

Kvot
12

4

2

-1

1

0

-12
-10

3-1
2-0
1-3
3-1

Res
3070
3615
3478
3577
3127
3141
3563
3300

2-2
3-1
3-1
0-4

Res
3493
3664
3541
3119
3118
3833
3205
3324

614
555
499
464

vinst

ONWWWhhhM~LH

537
601
513
446

vinst

T NWWPhrowbhou

572
0

536

441

oavg. férl. Poang

2 1 10
2 1 10
1 2 9
1 3 7
1 3 7
0 4 6
2 3 6
1 6 1

553

562

470

515

oavg. forl. Poang

0 2 10
1 2 9
2 2 8
0 3 8
1 3 7
1 3 7
0 5 4
1 5 3



PBK 2020
DIV 5

Resultat

Lars Oberg

Owe Stroéberg
Lennart Gustafsson
Ake Andersson

Poéng

omg 7 - 25 feb

Ake Andersson
Gunnar Hoglund
Hans Jansson

Lars Oberg

Owe Stroberg
Bengt Jansson
Lennart Gustafsson
Jan Hultgren

DIV 6

Resultat

Rolf Harlet
Roger Ohlsson
Jan Walinder
UIf Sandgren

Poang

omg 7 - 25 feb
Roger Ohlsson
UIf Sandgren
Rolf Harlet
Kent Rylander
Leo Jarmenius
Jan Walinder
Kurt Pettersson
Curt Andersson

omg 7 - 25 feb
SPELAD

Hans Jansson
Jan Hultgren
Gunnar Hoglund
Bengt Jansson

deltag
agr vinst
17
15
16
12
12
16

9

10

NNNN~N~NO N

omg 7 - 25 feb
SPELAD

Curt Andersson
Kurt Pettersson
Leo Jarmenius
Kent Rylander

deltag
agr vinst
19
17
16
10
10

7

9

9

ONWNONN N

forl.
10
13
11
15
15
11
16
18

forl.

16
18
20
16
16

Kvot
7
2

Kvot
13

1-3
3-1
2-0
3-1

Res
3406
2929
3158
3396
3133
3316
3046
3132

2-0
3-1
2-2

Res
3762
3393
3303
2725
3037
1355
3222
2767

498
465
470
481

vinst

, N WWWWhkhou

488
490
453
476

vinst

NNNNWOPRO

512
446
0
480

oavg. forl. Poéang

1 1 11

1 2 9

2 2 8

1 3 7

1 3 7

0 4 6

1 4 5

1 5 3
0
442
461
414

oavg. forl. Podng

1 1 11

2 1 10

0 2 10

0 4 6

2 3 6

1 4 5

0 5 4

0 5 4



PBK 2020
DIV 7

Resultat

Bengt Korhonen
Peter Karlsson
Jorgen Tjelder
P-A Nordlund

Poang

omg 7 - 25 feb
Benny Johander
Bengt Korhonen
P-A Nordlund
Peter Karlsson
Jorgen Tjelder
Raoul Gussich
Kurt Séderlund
Osten Nilsson

DIV 8

Resultat

C-M Saoder
Sven Hallstrom
Lars Hanberg
Nils Nilsson

Poang

omg 7 - 25 feb
Antti Salminen
C-M Soder
Stefan Stenberg
Lars Hanberg
Bo Hansson
Lars Lidberg
Sven Hallstrom
Nils Nilsson

omg 7 - 25 feb
SPELAD

Benny Johander
Raoul Gussich
Kurt Soéderlund
Osten Nilsson

deltag
agr vinst
24
16
16
11
12
11

6

9

N NN~~~

omg 7 - 25 feb
SPELAD

Stefan Stenberg
Bo Hansson
Antti Salminen
Lars Lidberg

deltag
agr vinst
22
19
17
15
10

8

6

6

N~NANO NN

forl.
2
11
11
15
16
17
20
19

forl.
6

7
10
11
18
19
20
20

Kvot
22

Kvot
16
12

7

4
-8
-11
-14
-14

0-4
0-4
0-2
3-1

Res
3915
3410
3163
3262
2235
3376
2631
2950

4-0

0-4
2-0

Res
3327
2932
3178
2479
2593
1625
2428
2475

501
434

0
471

vinst

ONWDNDNPAMOIN

480
334
383
432

vinst

=~ NNMNNDNPAAPMOO

599
531
471
410

oavg. forl.

NOODMNDNOOO

411
386
512

oavg. forl.
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	Ställning

